
Acker, Lauren
History

Work lauren.acker@gcsu.edu

Work Georgia College

Notes emailed ND9 9/18/16

Adamo, Phillip
History

Work adamo@augsburg.edu

Work Augsburg College

Notes emailed ND9 9/1/16

Adams, Sarah J.
History

Work sarahadams@ucwv.edu

Work U. of Charleston

Notes emailed ND9 9/25/16

Addis, Cameron
History

Work caddis@austincc.edu

Work Austin Community College

Notes David,

I think we have wrong number here, except it's an email address instead of a phone number. But I'm not involved in

this.

emailed ND7 6/3/16

Ademan, Joseph M.
History

Work jadelman@framingham.edu

Work Framingham State U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/15/16

Allured, Janet
History

Work jallured@mcneese.edu

Work McNeese State University

Notes emailed ND8 8/26/16

Anderson, Tom
History

Work andersontj@merrimack.edu

Work Merrimack College

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16

Andrew, Anita
History

Work aandrew@niu.edu

Work Northern Illinois U.



Notes emailed ND9 8/28/16

�$�Q�W�K�R�Q�\�����. �\�O�H

History

Work kyle.anthony@stmary.edu

Work U. of Saint Mary

Notes emailed ND9 9/17/16

�$�U�P�V�W�U�R�Q�J�����&�O�L�Q�W�R�Q���-��

History and Political Thought

Work clinton.armstrong@cui.edu

Work Concordia U. Irvine

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16

�$�V�W�R�U�����$�D�U�R�Q

History

Work aaron.astor@maryvillecollege.edu

Work Maryville College

Notes emailed ND8 8/28/16

�$�Y�H�Q�W�����* �O�H�Q�Q

Chair, History

Work gavent@hastings.edu

Work Hastings College

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16

emailed ND7 6/2/16

�$�Y�H�U�E�X�F�K�����%�U�\�D�Q

History

Work Bryan.Averbuch@csi.cuny.edu

Work College of Staten Island

Notes emailed ND9 9/6/16

�%�D�J�F�K�L�����' �D�Y�L�G

History

Work d.v.bagchi@hull.ac.uk

Work U. of Hull

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

�%�D�L�F�N�����-�R�K�Q

History

Work jbaick@wne.edu

Work Western New England U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/15/16

�%�D�L�O�H�\�����)�U�D�Q�N

History

Work fbailey@chaminade.edu

Work Chaminade U. of Honolulu



Notes emailed ND9 9/10/16

Baker, Keith M.
History

Work kbaker@stanford.edu

Work Stanford U.

Notes Thanks for your message. 
emailed ND7 6/4/16

Balfour, David
History

Work dbalfour@csj.edu

Work College of Saint Joseph

Notes emailed ND9 11/20/16

Ballew, David
History

Work ballew@chowan.edu

Work Chowan U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16

Bar­Levav, Avriel
History, Philosophy and Judaic Studies

Work avribar@openu.ac.il
Work avribar@gmail.com

Work The Open U. of Israel

Notes emailed ND9 12/11/16
I'm on a sabbatical abroad and except for a very short and condensed visit will not be in Israel during your stay.
emailed Israel 11/17/16

Barber, Bruce
Media Arts /Art History and Critical Studies

Work babarber@gmail.com

Work Nova Scotia College of Art and Design

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16
emailed NotreDame5 5/27/16

Barnett, Bob
History

Work rbarnett@leeuniversity.edu

Work Lee U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/24/16

Barnett, William
Chair, History

Work wcbarnett@noctrl.edu

Work North Central College

Notes MonkeySurvey: FALSE 
emailed ND9 9/30/16

Barone, Robert W.



History

Work baroner@montevallo.edu

Work U. of Montevallo

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16

Barringer, Mark D.
Chair, History

Work mbarringer@sfasu.edu

Work Stephen F. Austin State U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/19/16

Batch, Rachel A.
History

Work rabatch@mail.widener.edu

Work Widener U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/24/16

Beatrice, Pier Franco
History, Geography, and Antiquity

Work pierfranco.beatrice@unipd.it

Work U. of Padua

Notes emailed ND9 12/14/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

Bednarek, Janet
History

Work Janet.Bednarek@notes.udayton.edu

Work U. of Dayton

Notes emailed ND9 9/15/16

Belgioioso, Giulia
History of Philosophy

Work giulia.belgioioso@gmail.com

Work U. of Salento

Notes emailed ND9 6/16/16

emailed NotreDame2 4/19/16

Bemko, Ihor
History

Work ibemko@edinboro.edu

Work Edinboro U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16

Benbow, Mark
History and Politics

Work Mark.Benbow@marymount.edu

Work Marymount U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/19/16

Bergman, Jay A.
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emailed NotreDame5 on 5/19/16

Breaux, Peter

History

Work peter_breaux@subr.edu

Work Southern U. and Agricultural and Mechanical College

Notes emailed ND9 9/23/16

Bregoli, Francesca

Director, Center for Jewish Studies

Work francesca.bregoli@qc.cuny.edu

Home francesca.bregoli@gmail.com

Work Queens College

Notes Please remove me from your mailing list. 

I do not know why I receive your communication and do not wish to receive them. 

Queens College­CUNY, History department

Phi Alpha Theta/History Club and Internships Faculty Advisor

emailed ND9 6/17/16

I'm away from my computer from April 26 to April 30.

All the best,

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/12/16

emailed on 1/25/16

Dear Franesca,

Dr. Kees Boterbloem has declined to publish my article titled, "Analogy Between Nazi Germany and the United States."

His reasons and my response are at 

http://www.pseudoscience123.com/kees­boterbloem/pat.html

The article itself is attached and is also at 

http://www.pseudoscience123.com/good­evil/cope.html

Brennan, Denis

History

Work brennand@union.edu

Work Union College

Notes emailed ND9 9/6/16

Brooks, Christopher

History

Work cbrooks@esu.edu

Work East Stroudsburg U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/7/16

Brooks, Corey

History

Work cbrooks4@ycp.edu

Work York College of Pennsylvania

Notes emailed ND9 9/7/16

Broussard, James H.

History

Work broussar@lvc.edu

Work Lebanon Valley College

Notes emailed ND9 9/6/16



Brown, David S.
Chair, History

Work brownds@etown.edu

Work Elizabethtown College

Notes emailed ND9 9/6/16

Brown, Tamara
History and Government

Work tlbrown@bowiestate.edu

Work Bowie State U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/28/16

Broyld, Daniel J.
History

Work d.broyld@ccsu.edu

Work Central Connecticut State U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/8/16

Brucken, Rowland
History and Political Science

Work rbrucken@norwich.edu

Work Norwich U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/24/16

Bryant, Dino
History

Work dlbryant@st­aug.edu

Work Saint Augustine's U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/9/16

Bryant, Kelly Duke
History

Work duke­bryant@rowan.edu

Work Rowan U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/9/16

Bryant, Michael Scott
History and Social Sciences

Work mbryant@bryant.edu

Work Bryant U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/19/16

Bucher, Jesse W.
History

Work bucher@roanoke.edu

Work Roanoke College

Notes emailed ND9 9/6/16

Buckingham, Peter
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